Motor Carrier Attachment 26:

Truck-Tractor Assignment Sheet

Cranbury, NJ; 06/07/2014
HWY14MHO012

(2 pages)



Driver Id

17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589
17589

ServCo Tractor Id

WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM

20442
20442
20254
20442
30623
00640
30625
20257
20456
20240
90031
80008
20241
20445
20256
90031
20228
20449
20254
00641
20226
30627
20255
20237
30624
20235
30317
20461
20244
20226
20251
20255
20247
20460
20461
20259
20253
20229
20449
02568

Assign Eff Ts

02/15/14 22:02
02/22/14 23:59
02/25/14 22:02
02/28/14 00:01
03/01/14 22:01
03/07/14 05:02
03/07/14 15:01
03/09/14 16:01
03/10/14 19:01
03/14/14 22:01
03/15/14 22:01
03/18/14 10:00
03/20/14 12:00
03/21/14 22:01
03/24/14 00:01
03/27/14 22:01
04/01/14 06:00
04/03/14 22:02
04/07/14 19:01
04/10/14 22:01
04/11/14 22:00
04/13/14 18:01
04/14/14 22:01
04/04/14 22:01
04/17/14 22:01
04/20/14 22:01
04/25/14 22:01
04/28/14 18:01
05/02/14 06:00
05/02/14 18:01
05/04/14 14:01
05/08/14 19:01
05/13/14 19:01
05/15/14 22:01
05/18/14 22:01
05/22/14 22:01
05/26/14 22:01
05/29/14 22:01
06/06/14 09:00
06/06/14 12:01

Assign Exp Ts

02/21/14 22:00
02/25/14 22:01
02/26/14 22:00
03/01/14 18:00
03/05/14 22:00
03/07/14 23:59
03/09/14 16:00
03/10/14 19.00
03/11/14 22:00
03/15/14 22:00
03/17/14 22:00
03/19/14 22:00
03/20/14 18:00
03/23/14 22:00
03/25/14 22:00
03/31/14 20:00
04/02/14 22:00
04/04/14 22:00
04/09/14 22:00
04/11/1417:00
04/13/14 18:00
04/14/14 22:00
04/16/14 22:00
04/18/14 18:00
04/20/14 22:00
04/22/14 22:00
04/28/14 18:00
04/30/14 22:00
05/02/14 18:00
05/04/14 14:00
05/07/14 22:00
05/13/14 19:00
05/14/14 22:00
05/18/14 22:00
05/21/14 22:00
05/26/14 21:00
05/28/14 22:00
06/04/14 22:00
06/06/14 12:00
06/10/14 22:00

Type
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TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP

Last Change Ts

02/22/14 01:10:25
02/25/14 20:39:22
02/25/14 20:40:04
03/01/14 20:52:43
03/04/14 19:19:25
03/08/14 12:12:51
03/09/14 17:44:38
03/10/14 20:36:32
03/11/14 17:36:51
03/14/14 22:01:45
03/15/14 18:08:58
03/18/14 14:52:18
03/20/14 13:35:16
03/22/14 01:12:18
03/24/14 10:51:14
03/31/14 21:23:27
04/01/14 09:10:24
04/03/14 23:24:01
04/09/14 02:24:44
04/11/14 19:58:19
04/13/14 19:37:41
04/14/14 12:28:43
04/14/14 21:35:33
04/20/14 13:43:45
04/17/14 23:10:41
04/20/14 19:48:27
04/28/14 19:07:17
04/30/14 05:49:15
05/02/14 18:55:05
05/04/14 15:22:47
05/07/14 05:52:56
05/13/14 20:356:30
05/13/14 20:35:51
05/15/14 23:56:46
05/18/14 21:52:45
05/26/14 22:57:58
05/26/14 23:02:02
05/29/14 21:11:44
06/06/14 16:26:12
06/06/14 16:30:28

Last Change
Userid

Dom. Loc.
ID
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