

Motor Carrier Attachment 26:

Truck-Tractor Assignment Sheet

Cranbury, NJ; 06/07/2014 HWY14MH012

(2 pages)

Driver ld	Serv Co	Tractor Id	Assign Eff Ts	Assign Exp Ts	Type	Last Change Ts	Last Change Userid	Dom. Loc. ID	Dom. Tyr
17589	WM	20442	02/15/14 22:02	02/21/14 22:00	TEMP	02/22/14 01:10:25	g	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20442	02/22/14 23:59	02/25/14 22:01	TEMP	02/25/14 20:39:22	s	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20254	02/25/14 22:02	02/26/14 22:00	TEMP	02/25/14 20:40:04	s	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20442	02/28/14 00:01	03/01/14 18:00	TEMP	03/01/14 20:52:43	ç	7834	DISP
17589	WM	30623	03/01/14 22:01	03/05/14 22:00	TEMP	03/04/14 19:19:25	s	7834	DISP
17589	WM	00640	03/07/14 05:02	03/07/14 23:59	TEMP	03/08/14 12:12:51	c	7834	DISP
17589	WM	30625	03/07/14 15:01	03/09/14 16:00	TEMP	03/09/14 17:44:38	s	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20257	03/09/14 16:01	03/10/14 19:00	TEMP	03/10/14 20:35:32	s	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20456	03/10/14 19:01	03/11/14 22:00	TEMP	03/11/14 17:35:51	\$	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20240	03/14/14 22:01	03/15/14 22:00	TEMP	03/14/14 22:01:45	ç	7834	DISP
17589	WM	90031	03/15/14 22:01	03/17/14 22:00	TEMP	03/15/14 18:08:58	ç	7834	DISP
17589	WM	80008	03/18/14 10:00	03/19/14 22:00	TEMP	03/18/14 14:52:18	٤	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20241	03/20/14 12:00	03/20/14 18:00	TEMP	03/20/14 13:35:16	ç	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20445	03/21/14 22:01	03/23/14 22:00	TEMP	03/22/14 01:12:18	ç	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20256	03/24/14 00:01	03/25/14 22:00	TEMP	03/24/14 10:51:14	r	7834	DISP
17589	WM	90031	03/27/14 22:01	03/31/14 20:00	TEMP	03/31/14 21:23:27	5	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20228	04/01/14 06:00	04/02/14 22:00	TEMP	04/01/14 09:10:24	r	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20449	04/03/14 22:02	04/04/14 22:00	TEMP	04/03/14 23:24:01	t	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20254	04/07/14 19:01	04/09/14 22:00	TEMP	04/09/14 02:24:44	t	7834	DISP
17589	WW	00641	04/10/14 22:01	04/11/14 17:00	TEMP	04/11/14 19:58:19	ç	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20226	04/11/14 22:00	04/13/14 18:00	TEMP	04/13/14 19:37:41	\$	7834	DISP
17589	WM	30627	04/13/14 18:01	04/14/14 22:00	TEMP	04/14/14 12:28:43	5	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20255	04/14/14 22:01	04/16/14 22:00	TEMP	04/14/14 21:35:33	\$	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20237	04/04/14 22:01	04/18/14 18:00	TEMP	04/20/14 13:43:45	j	7834	DISP
17589	WM	30624	04/17/14 22:01	04/20/14 22:00	TEMP	04/17/14 23:10:41	ç	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20235	04/20/14 22:01	04/22/14 22:00	TEMP	04/20/14 19:48:27	\$	7834	DISP
17589	WM	30317	04/25/14 22:01	04/28/14 18:00	TEMP	04/28/14 19:07:17	•	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20461	04/28/14 18:01	04/30/14 22:00	TEMP	04/30/14 05:49:15	(7834	DISP
17589	WM	20244	05/02/14 06:00	05/02/14 18:00	TEMP	05/02/14 18:55:05	ç	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20226	05/02/14 18:01	05/04/14 14:00	TEMP	05/04/14 15:22:47	٤	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20251	05/04/14 14:01	05/07/14 22:00	TEMP	05/07/14 05:52:56	(7834	DISP
17589	WM	20255	05/08/14 19:01	05/13/14 19:00	TEMP	05/13/14 20:35:30	•	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20247	05/13/14 19:01	05/14/14 22:00	TEMP	05/13/14 20:35:51	5	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20460	05/15/14 22:01	05/18/14 22:00	TEMP	05/15/14 23:56:46	(7834	DISP
17589	WM	20461	05/18/14 22:01	05/21/14 22:00	TEMP	05/18/14 21:52:45	•	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20259	05/22/14 22:01	05/26/14 21:00	TEMP	05/26/14 22:57:58	•	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20253	05/26/14 22:01	05/28/14 22:00	TEMP	05/26/14 23:02:02	•	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20229	05/29/14 22:01	06/04/14 22:00	TEMP	05/29/14 21:11:44	į.	7834	DISP
17589	WM	20449	06/06/14 09:00	06/06/14 12:00	TEMP	06/06/14 16:26:12	(7834	DISP
17589	WM	02568	06/06/14 12:01	06/10/14 22:00	TEMP	06/06/14 16:30:28	(7834	DISP

This is ALL the Power and to That was assigned to Keniz